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.  __Kommentar Till Evangelieboken, Episteltexter argang 3 Paskdagen -
domssöndagen__.  Författarna och Verbum Förlag AB.  n.d..  Hardcover with dust jacket.
272pp.  VG/VG  $2.5  [304176]

.  __New Testament and Wycliffe Bible Commentary__.  Iverson Associates.  1971.
Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1104pp.  Shaken, stained cover and lower edges.  $1
[290704]

.  __New Testament and Wycliffe Bible Commentary, Parallel edition__.  Iverson-
Norman Assoc..  1973.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1106pp.  Boards slightly bowed.  $9
[219776]

Alleman, Herbert C. & Elmer E. Flack, eds..  __Old Testament Commentary - Complete
in 1 volume__.  Muhlenberg.  1965.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  893pp.  G/G  $7
[229662]

Alleman, Herbert C. & Flack, Elmer E. eds..  __Old Testament Commentary - Complete
in 1 volume__.  Fortress.  1965.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  893pp.  Shaken, chipped
dust jacket.  $10  [149203]

Alleman, Herbert C. ed..  __Old Testament Commentary - Complete in 1 volume__.
Muhlenberg.  1944.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  720pp.  Slightly shaken.  $7.67
[A150917]

Anderson, Bernhard W. ed..  __The Books of the Bible (2 vols.)__.  Charles Scribner's.
1989.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  435, 412pp.  Very good.
  $49  [368897]

Báez-Camargo, Gonzalo.  __Archaeological Commentary on the Bible__.  Doubleday.
1984.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  288pp.  VG/G, slightly torn dust jacket.  $2.5
[332442]

Barnes, Albert.  __Barnes' Note on the New Testament (complete and unabridged in 1
volume)__.  Kregel.  1968.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1763pp.  Good; some
underlining and marginalia.    $11  [288064]

Bengel, John Albert; Charlton T. Lewis and Marvin R. Vincent, eds..  __Gnomon of the
New Testament. Pointing out from the Natural Force of the Words, the Simplicity, Depth,
Harmony and Saving Power of its Divine Thoughts. A New Translation  (2 vols.)__.
Perkinpine and Higgins.  1864.  Hardcover.  925+980pp.  Worn covers, ex-library, very
shaken.  First volume's lower page edges dampwarped.     $127  [391435]

Black, Matthew & H.H. Rowley eds..  __Peake's Commentary on the Bible__.  Nelson.
1962.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1126pp.  Ex-library, slightly stained cover.    $8
[318590]
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Black, Matthew and H.H. Rowley, eds..  __Peake's Commentary on the Bible__.  Nelson.
1967.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  1126pp.  Shaken. Foxing.   $8  [A05625]

Black, Matthew; edited by H.H. Rowley.  __Peake's Commentary on the Bible__.
Thomas Nelson & Sons.  1962.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1126pp.  Edgeworn cover,
ink underlining and highlighting.  $5  [381553]

Boring, M. Eugene and Fred B. Craddock.  __The People's New Testament
Commentary__.  WJK.  2004.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  827pp.  VG/VG  $16
[350159]

Brown, Raymond E.; Joseph A. Fitzmyer & Ronald E. Murphy.  __Comentario Biblico
'San Jeronimo', Tomo V:  Estudios Sistematicos__.  Ediciones Cristiandad.  1972.
Hardcover, no dust jacket..  955pp.  Good; bumped corners.  $27  [362323]

Brown, Raymond E.; Joseph A. Fitzmyer, and Roland E. Murphy eds..  __Jerome
Biblical Commentary__.  Prentice-Hall.  1968.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  889pp.
Concave spine, chipped dust jacket, else sound.    $16  [A335478]

Clarke, W.K. Lowther.  __Concise Bible Commentary__.  Macmillan.  1953.  Hardcover
with dust jacket.  996pp.  G/G, chipped and slightly torn dust jacket.  $5  [385483]

Davies, G.  Henton and Alan Richardson eds..  __Teacher's Commentary, revised
edition__.  SCM.  1958.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  571, xvipp.  Good.  Foxing, lower
corners bumped.  $1  [S01264]

Davies, G. Henton, Alan Richardson & Charles L. Wallis eds..  __Twentieth Century
Bible Commentary__.  Harper.  1955.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  564pp.  VG/G  $9
[225629]

Dummelow, J.R., ed..  __Commentary on the Holy Bible by Various Writers__.
Macmillan.  [1936] 1956.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1092pp.  Spine reglued, cloth
faded and wavy. Some ink marks. One creased leaf. Grubby page edges.   $2.5
[KA3673]

Eiselen, Frederick; Edwin  Lewis & David Downey, eds..  __Abingdon Bible
Commentary__.  Abingdon- Cokesbury.  1929.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1452pp.
Concave spine, otherwise very good.   $8  [178188]

Fiorenza, Elisabeth Schüssler.  __Searching the Scriptures, vol. 2:  A Feminist
Commentary__.  Crossroad.  1993.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  894pp.  VG/VG  $8
[388839]
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Gerlach, Otto von; trans. by Henry Downing.  __Commentary on the Pentateuch__.
Philadelphia:  Smith, English & Co..  1860.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  585pp.  Heavy
foxing, worn cover, spine cloth peeling.  $27  [275645]

Guthrie, D. & J. A. Motyer eds..  __Eerdmans Bible Commentary__.  Eerdmans.  1989.
Hardcover with dust jacket.  1310pp.  Ink underlining, chipped dust jacket, lacks ffep.  $8
[380999]

Hartman, Lars.  __Ur Nya Testamentet.  Kommentarer till valda texter__.  Gleerups.
1970.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  370pp.  VG/VG  $18  [233774]

Harvey, A. E..  __New English Bible Companion to the New Testament__.  Oxford.
1970.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  850pp.  Extensive ink underlining.  $10  [259042]

Harvey, A.E..  __New English Bible Companion to the New Testament__.  Oxford.
1970.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  850pp.  Shaken, else good.  $2.5  [VL2103]

Henry, Matthew.  __Matthew's Henry's Concise Commentary on the Whole Bible__.
Nelson.  1997.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1331pp.  Good; slight penciling.  $5
[378841]

Hughes, Robert B. and J. Carl Laney.  __Tyndale Concise Bible Commentary__.
Tyndale.  2001.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  748pp.  Very good.  $35  [357834]

Irwin, C.H. ed..  __Irwin's Bible Commentary__.  John C. Winston.  1928.  Hardcover
with dust jacket.  575pp.  VG/G, chipped dust jacket.  $1  [278211]

Jamieson, Robert, A. R. Fausset, and David Brown.  __Commentary Critical and
Explanatory on the Whole Bible (Complete in 1 Volume)__.  Zondervan.  n.d..
Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1591pp.  Good.
  $5  [377895]

Jamieson, Robert; A.R. Fausset & David Brown.  __Commentary; Critical, Practical &
Explanatory, on the Old and New Testaments__.  Eerdmans.  1935.  Hardcover, no dust
jacket..  pp.  Shaken, yellowed, edgeworn.
  $1  [268277]

Jamieson, Robert; A.R. Fausset, David Brown.  __Portable Commentary (2 vols.- Old &
New Testaments)__.  London: William Collins.  n.d..  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  777,
644pp.  Frayed cloth at head of spines, shaken; back board of New Testament volume
beginning to break away.  Good reading copy otherwise.  $37  [166984]

Kretzmann, Paul E..  __Popular Commentary of the Bible: The New Testament (2
vols.)__.  Concordia.  1921.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  679, 664pp.  Good; rubbed
covers, slightly shaken.    $37  [329493]
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Kretzmann, Paul E..  __Popular Commentary on the Bible: New Testament (2 vols.)__.
Concordia.  1921.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  680, 664pp.  Good; slight underlining,
slightly shaken.    $42  [272952]

Laymon, Charles M. ed..  __Interpreter's One-Volume Commentary on the Bible__.
Abingdon.  1971.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  1386pp.  G/G, slightly concave spine.
$5  [381438]

Laymon, Charles M., ed..  __Interpreter's One-Volume Commentary on the Bible__.
Abingdon.  1971.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  1386pp.  Chipped dust jacket. Slightly
shaken, concave spine. FFEP corner clipped.   $5  [396701]

Lees, Frederic Richard and Dawson Burns.  __The Temperance Bible-Commentary:
Giving at One View Version, Criticism, and Exposition, in Regard to All Passages of
Holy Writ Bearing on 'Wine' and 'Strong Drink,' or Illustrating the Principles of the
Temperance Movement__.  New York:  Sheldon & Co..  1870.  Hardcover, no dust
jacket..  469pp.  Cloth chipped and torn along spine, joints broken, faded and edgeworn
boards, very shaken, some pages loose, foxing.  $27  [305851]

MacDonald, William.  __Believer's Bible Commentary:  New Testament__.  Nelson.
1990.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  1199, xxxiipp.  G/G.
  $12  [336068]

Makrakis, Apostolos.  __Interpretation of the Entire New Testament (2 vols.)__.
Orthodox Christian Educational Socieety.  1949.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  2042pp.
Ex-library, shaken.
  $87  [384763]

Mays, James L. ed..  __Harper's Bible Commentary__.  Harper.  1988.  Hardcover with
dust jacket.  1326pp.  G/VG.  Slightly shaken.    $2.5  [353035]

McKay, John.  __Way of the Spirit, vol. 1: The Call and the Cross.  The Pentateuch
(Genesis-Deuteronomy), Mark's Gospel, Hebrews, Romans__.  Marshall Pickering.
1988.  Paperback.  231pp.  Good; foxing.  $2.5  [344100]

McKay, John.  __Way of the Spirit, vol. 3: Heirs of the Prophets.  The Prophets (1
Samuel, 2 Kings and Isaiah, Malachi), Luke's Gospel, Selections from Acts and the
Epistles, Revelation__.  Marshall Pickering.  1990.  Paperback.  270pp.  Good; foxing.
$2.5  [344101]

Mills, Watson E.; Richard F. Wilson, et al eds..  __Mercer Commentary on the Bible__.
Mercer.  1995.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  1347pp.  Slightly shaken, lower edge of spine
torn, yellowed pages.    $32  [382509]
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Morgan, G. Campbell.  __Exposition of the Whole Bible:  Chapter by Chapter in One
Volume__.  Wipf & Stock.  2010.  Paperback.  544pp.  New book.  Previously published
by Fleming H. Revell, 1959.  $59  [W92928]

Mulder, Chester O.; R. Clyde Ridall, W.T. Purkiser, Harvey E. Finley, Robert L. Sawyer,
and C.E. Demaray.  __Beacon Bible Commentary:  Joshua through Esther__.  Beacon
Hill Press.  1965.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  704pp.  VG/VG  $7  [367013]

Neil, William.  __Harper's Bible Commentary__.  Harper.  1962.  Hardcover, no dust
jacket..  544pp.  Underlining, else sound.  $9  [218500]

Newsom, Carl A. and Sharon H. Ringe eds..  __Women's Bible Commentary__.  WJKP.
1992.  Paperback.  396pp.  Creased spine, and stained outer edges. else good.  $5
[VL7753]

Newsom, Carol A. and Sharon H. Ringe, eds..  __Women's Bible Commentary__.  SPCK
/ WJKP.  1992.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  396pp.  Ink underlining in second half.
Chipped & faded dust jacket.  $5  [396029]

Pfeiffer, Charles F. and Everett F. Harrison, eds..  __Wycliffe Bible Commentary__.
Moody .  1971.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  1525pp.  Chipped & creased jacket,
repaired with packaging tape. Slightly shaken. Else good.  $5  [397548]

Roehrs, Walter R. and Martin H. Franzmann.  __Concordia Self-Study Commentary__.
Concordia.  1979.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  302pp.  Very good.    $16  [257962]

Schmauk, Theodore E. & C. Theodore Benze.  __Commentary on the Gospels for the
Sundays of the Church Year.  For Study & Devotion__.  United Lutheran Publication
House.  1919.  Hardcover, no dust jacket..  324pp.  Shaken, good otherwise.  $7.67
[151918]

Van Harn, Roger E..  __Lectionary Commentary.  The Second Readings:  Acts and the
Epistles__.  Eerdmans.  2001.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  647pp.  VG/VG  $11
[382742]

Van Harn, Roger E. ed..  __Lectionary Commentary.  The First Readings:  The Old
Testament and Acts__.  Eerdmans.  2001.  Paperback.  623pp.  Discounted new book.
$18  [355429]

Van Harn, Roger E. ed..  __Lectionary Commentary.  The Second Readings:  Acts and
the Epistles__.  Eerdmans.  2001.  Paperback.  647pp.  Discounted new book.  $18
[355430]
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Van Harn, Roger E. ed..  __Lectionary Commentary.  The Second Readings: Acts and the
Epistles__.  Eerdmans.  2001.  Hardcover with dust jacket.  647pp.  VG/VG  $25
[ZZ0123]

Wesley, John.  __Explanatory Notes Upon the New Testament (2 vols.)__.  Baker.  1981.
Hardcover, no dust jacket..  pp.  Ink underlining.    $47  [298872]


